
10
BOWIE BULLDOGS  --  PARENT'S NIGHT

Friday, November 1st Thursday, October 31st Thursday, October 31st

 @ Shelton - 7:30 PM  @  Burger Baseball- 6:00PM (JV)  @Lobo Field - 6:00 PM

Karen Zuniga, Principal Kyle, TX 78640

11
AKINS EAGLES

Thursday, November 7th Wednesday, November 6th Wednesday, November 6th

 @ Burger Stadium - 7:30 PM  @ Lobo Field - 6:00PM  @ Burger Annex-6:00 PM

Bruce Salmon, Athletic Coordinator/Head Football Coach Lehman High School LOBOS

Dr. Eric Wright, Superintendent 1700 Lehman Rd. 

Wednesday, October 23rd

 @ Anderson (Nelson) - 7:30 PM   @ Lobo Field - 5:30 PM  @ Anderson - 5:30 PM

8
HAYS REBELS

Friday, October 18 Thursday, October 17 Thursday, October 17

 @Shelton (Home) - 7:30 PM  @ Hay HS - 7:00 PM (JV)  @ Lobo Field - 5:30 PM

9
ANDERSON TROJANS

Thursday, October 24th Wednesday, October 23rd

7
DEL VALLE CARDINALS

Friday, October 11 Thursday, October 10 Thursday, October 10

 @ Del Valle - 7:30 PM  @Del Valle -7:00 PM (JV)  @ Lobo Field - 5:30 PM

6
LAKE TRAVIS CAVALIERS -- BAND-A-MANIA

Friday, October 4 Thursday, October 3 Thursday, October 3

 @ Shelton - 7:30 PM  @Cavalier Stadium- 7:00PM (JV)  @Lobo Field  - 6:00 PM

4 LOBOS  ----------------------------OPEN WEEK ----------------------------

5
WESTLAKE CHAPARRALS

Friday, September 27 Thursday, September 26 Thursday, September 26

 @ Westlake - 7:30 PM  @ Lobo Field - 6:00PM (JV)  @ Westlake - 7:00 PM

 @ Noak 1 -- 6:00PM

3
AUSTIN HIGH MAROONS -- HOMECOMING

Friday, September 13 Thursday, September 12 Thursday, September 12

 @Shelton - 7:30 PM  @ House Park - 6:00 PM  @ Lobo Field 6:00 PM

2 Friday, September 6 Thursday, September 5 Thursday, September 5

 @Shelton  - 7:30 PM  @ Noak 1 - 7:30PM

McCALLUM KNIGHTS  -- INVADER NIGHT

1
NB CANYON COUGARS

Friday, August 30 Thursday, August 29 Thursday, August 29

 @ NB Canyon - 7:30 PM  @ Lobo Field- 5:30 PM  @ NB Canyon - 5:30/7:00 PM

S2
CONNALLY COUGARS

Friday, August 23 Friday, August 23 Friday, August 23

 @ Connally  -- TBA  @ Connally -- TBA  @ Connally -- TBA

2019 Football Schedule
"Character, Class, & Total Effort"   8|17|19

VARSITY JUNIOR VARSITY FRESHMEN

S1
SAN MARCOS RATTLERS

Friday, August 16

8:00 PM
Intrasquad Scrimmage -- August 21st   5:00 pm


